
ID Task�Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Vanilla�Box�Complete 0�days Thu�10/23/14 Thu�10/23/14
2 Fire�Alarm�Shop�Drawings 5�days Thu�10/23/14 Wed�10/29/14 1
3 Fire�Sprinkler�Shop�Drawings 5�days Thu�10/23/14 Wed�10/29/14 1
4 Framing�Layout 1�day Fri�10/24/14 Fri�10/24/14 1FS+1�day
5 Install�Safe 1�day Fri�10/24/14 Fri�10/24/14 1FS+1�day
6 Framing�Installation 4�days Mon�10/27/14 Thu�10/30/14 4,13SS+3�days
7 Slab�Penetrations 1�day Tue�10/28/14 Tue�10/28/14 4FS+1�day
8 Rough�Burglar�&�Access�Control 3�days Wed�10/29/14 Fri�10/31/14 6SS+2�days
9 Rough�Electric 4�days Wed�10/29/14 Sat�11/1/14 6SS+2�days
10 Install�Lights�Ͳ�Ceiling 2�days Fri�10/31/14 Sat�11/1/14 9SS+2�days
11 Rough�Fire�Alarm 4�days Fri�10/31/14 Tue�11/4/14 6

12 Rough�Plumbing 4�days Fri�10/31/14 Wed�11/5/14 7,6

13 Rough�Mechanical 4�days Thu�10/23/14 Mon�10/27/14 1
14 Rough�Fire�Sprinkler 2�days Fri�10/31/14 Mon�11/3/14 6

15 Inspection:�Rough�Electric 1�day Mon�11/3/14 Mon�11/3/14 9

16 Inspection:�Rough�Plumbing 1�day Thu�11/6/14 Thu�11/6/14 12

17 Inspection:�Rough�Mechanical 1�day Tue�10/28/14 Tue�10/28/14 13

18 Inspection:�Framing 1�day Fri�11/7/14 Fri�11/7/14 6,15,16,17

19 Fire�Alarm�Permit�Issued 0�days Mon�11/3/14 Mon�11/3/14 2FS+3�days
20 Fire�Sprinkler�Permit�Issued 0�days Mon�11/3/14 Mon�11/3/14 3FS+3�days
21 Inspection:�Rough�Fire�Sprinkler 0�days Mon�11/3/14 Mon�11/3/14 20,14

22 Insulation�Install 1�day Sat�11/8/14 Sat�11/8/14 18

23 Inspection:�Insulation 1�day Mon�11/10/14Mon�11/10/14 22
24 Hang�Drywall 2�days Tue�11/11/14 Wed�11/12/14 23
25 Inspection:�Drywall�Screws 1�day Thu�11/13/14 Thu�11/13/14 24

26 Drywall�Finish 3�days Fri�11/14/14 Mon�11/17/14 25
27 Paint�Ͳ�Primer�&�1st�Coat 2�days Tue�11/18/14 Wed�11/19/14 26
28 Install�Flooring 4�days Thu�11/20/14 Mon�11/24/14 27
29 Burglar�&�Access�Control�Trim�Out 2�days Thu�11/20/14 Fri�11/21/14 27

30 Electrical�Trim�Out 2�days Thu�11/20/14 Fri�11/21/14 27

31 Mechanical�Ͳ�Grilles 2�days Thu�11/20/14 Fri�11/21/14 27

32 Test�and�Balance 1�day Mon�11/24/14Mon�11/24/14 31
33 Test�&�Balance�Report�Issued 1�day Tue�11/25/14 Tue�11/25/14 32

34 Fire�Alarm�Device�Install 1�day Thu�11/20/14 Thu�11/20/14 27

35 Inspection:�Fire�Alarm�Rough 1�day Fri�11/21/14 Fri�11/21/14 34

36 Install�Acoustical�Ceilings 1�day? Thu�11/20/14 Thu�11/20/14 27

37 Casework�from�Italy�delivery 0�days Mon�11/24/14Mon�11/24/14 28
38 Casework�Installation 4�days Tue�11/25/14 Fri�11/28/14 37

39 Install�Plumbing�Fixtures 1�day Thu�11/27/14 Thu�11/27/14 38SS+2�days
40 Lights�from�Italy�delivery 0�days Mon�11/24/14Mon�11/24/14 37
41 Install�Lights�Ͳ�Display�Cases 2�days Thu�11/27/14 Fri�11/28/14 38SS+2�days
42 Fire�Alarm�Test 1�day Mon�11/24/14Mon�11/24/14 34,35
43 Inspection:�Final�Fire�Alarm 1�day Tue�11/25/14 Tue�11/25/14 42

44 Inspection:�Final�Plumbing 1�day Mon�12/1/14 Mon�12/1/14 39

45 Inspectoin:�Final�Electrical 1�day Mon�12/1/14 Mon�12/1/14 30,41

46 Inspection:�Final�Mechanical 1�day Wed�11/26/14Wed�11/26/14 31,33
47 Inspection�Final�Fire 1�day Wed�11/26/14Wed�11/26/14 42,43
48 Inspection:�Final�Building 1�day Tue�12/2/14 Tue�12/2/14 47,45,44,46

49 Obtain�Certificate�of�Occupancy 1�day Wed�12/3/14 Wed�12/3/14 48
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11/10 Inspection:�Insulation

11/11 Hang�Drywall
11/13 Inspection:�Drywall�Screws

11/14 Drywall�Finish
11/18 Paint�Ͳ�Primer�&�1st�Coat

11/20 Install�Flooring
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12/3 Obtain�Certificate�of�Occupan
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